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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

44     

Snatch 
1  53  JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 
2  44  LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 
3  42  DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 

C&Jerk 
1  65  JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 
2  57  LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 
3  50  DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 

Total 
1  118  JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 
2  101  LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 
3  92  DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 

48     

Snatch 
1  62  ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 
2  61  PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 
3  52  CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 

C&Jerk 
1  85  PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 
2  78  ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 
3  72  CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 

Total 
1  146  PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 
2  140  ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 
3  124  CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 

53     

Snatch 
1  68  S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 
2  64  CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 
3  62  TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 

C&Jerk 
1  88  TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 
2  85  CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 
3  80  S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 

Total 
1  150  TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 
2  149  CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 
3  148  S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 

58     

Snatch 
1  86  LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 
2  71  RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 
3  66  NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 

C&Jerk 
1  103  LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 
2  90  NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 
3  85  RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 

Total 
1  189  LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 
2  156  NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 
3  156  RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

63     

Snatch 
1  76  JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 
2  68  CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 
3  57  GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 

C&Jerk 
1  103  JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 
2  91  CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 
3  79  GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 

Total 
1  179  JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 
2  159  CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 
3  136  GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 

69     

Snatch 
1  100  DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 
2  63  S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 
3  48  LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 

C&Jerk 
1  120  DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 
2  70  S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 
3  63  LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 

Total 
1  220  DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 
2  133  S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 
3  111  LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 

+69 

Snatch 
1  103  AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 
2  87  SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 
3  78  ROJAS Lenka                              13.03.1997 CHI 

C&Jerk 
1  127  AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 
2  115  SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 
3  93  O.F. MUNIZ Jessica V.                    29.10.1998 BRA 

Total 
1  230  AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 
2  202  SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 
3  169  ROJAS Lenka                              13.03.1997 CHI 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

50     

Snatch 
1  80  CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 
2  80  MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 
3  76  IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 

C&Jerk 
1  105  CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 
2  98  IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 
3  96  MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 

Total 
1  185  CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 
2  176  MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 
3  174  IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 

56     

Snatch 
1  101  GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 
2  92  LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 
3  82  YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 

C&Jerk 
1  123  LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 
2  122  GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 
3  112  YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 

Total 
1  223  GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 
2  215  LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 
3  194  YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 

62     

Snatch 
1  106  FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 
2  100  REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 
3  93  CHUNCHO Edison                           13.05.1997 ECU 

C&Jerk 
1  140  FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 
2  135  REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 
3  125  CORDOVA Erick                            18.12.1997 PER 

Total 
1  246  FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 
2  235  REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 
3  217  CORDOVA Erick                            18.12.1997 PER 

69     

Snatch 
1  125  CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 
2  111  TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 
3  111  VARELA Ricardo                           05.06.1997 CHI 

C&Jerk 
1  145  CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 
2  143  TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 
3  132  MONTENEGRO Jose                          30.03.1997 ECU 

Total 
1  270  CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 
2  254  TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 
3  234  MONTENEGRO Jose                          30.03.1997 ECU 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

77     

Snatch 
1  134  RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 
2  105  ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 
3      

C&Jerk 
1  157  RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 
2  140  ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 
3  125  S. FERNANDES Joao                        23.03.1997 BRA 

Total 
1  291  RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 
2  245  ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 
3      

85     

Snatch 
1  117  ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 
2  116  ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 
3  91  URDIALES Herrera Jean Paul               24.05.1997 PER 

C&Jerk 
1  157  ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 
2  145  ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 
3  126  G. PINHEIRO Lucas                        25.04.1997 BRA 

Total 
1  273  ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 
2  262  ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 
3  217  URDIALES Herrera Jean Paul               24.05.1997 PER 

94     

Snatch 
1  105  SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1  132  SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 
2      
3      

Total 
1  237  SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 
2      
3      

+94 

Snatch 
1  95  FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 
2  70  BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 
3  66  GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 

C&Jerk 
1  127  FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 
2  88  BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 
3  87  GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 

Total 
1  222  FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 
2  158  BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 
3  153  GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 44 48 53 58 63 69 +69 
1 ECU   154/2 71/1 84/1 84/1 159/2 552/7 
2 PER 75/1 69/1 65/1 66/1 144/2 69/1  488/7 
3 BRA  78/1 138/2 63/1 66/1 75/1 67/1 487/7 
4 ARG 69/1 66/1  73/1 63/1  119/2 390/6 
5 COL 84/1 81/1  84/1    249/3 
6 CHI   60/1    68/1 128/2 
7 GUY       61/1 61/1 
 7 3 4 6 5 5 3 7 33 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 50 56 62 69 77 85 94 +94 
1 ECU 155/2 81/1 130/2 68/1  78/1  84/1 596/8 
2 PER  147/2 143/2 75/1  68/1 84/1 69/1 586/8 
3 BRA 66/1 129/2 60/1 123/2 23/1 67/1   468/8 
4 COL 73/1  84/1 84/1 84/1    325/4 
5 CHI    67/1 75/1 81/1  75/1 298/4 
6 BOL    56/1     56/1 
7 GUY    55/1     55/1 
 7 4 5 6 8 3 4 1 3 34 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 ECU 11 7 3                       
2 COL 8 1                        
3 BRA 2 5 3 6 5                     
4 PER  6 9 5 1                     
5 ARG  2 4 3 5 1 3                   
6 CHI   2 1  3                    
7 GUY     1 2                    
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 ECU 9 4 5 3 3                     
2 COL 9 2 1                       
3 PER 4 8 10 2                      
4 CHI 2 7 1 2                      
5 BRA   2 8 6 6                    
6 BOL       2 1                  
7 GUY       1 2                  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 44 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 43.41    A 50   53   53   53       
2      LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 42.59    A 42   44   46   44       
3      DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 41.67    A 38   40   42   42       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 44 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 43.41    A 60   63   65   65       
2      LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 42.59    A 52   55   57   57       
3      DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 41.67    A 46   48   50   50       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 44 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 43.41    A 53      65      118      
2      LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 42.59    A 44      57      101      
3      DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 41.67    A 42      50      92      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 47.12    A 57   60   62   62       
2      PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 47.97    A 59   61   63   61       
3      CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 47.67    A 47   50   52   52       
4      SILVA Guadalupe                          20.07.1998 ARG 46.91    A 45   48   48   48       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 48 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 47.97    A 79   82   85   85       
2      ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 47.12    A 75   78   80   78       
3      CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 47.67    A 67   70   72   72       
4      SILVA Guadalupe                          20.07.1998 ARG 46.91    A 60   62   64   64       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 47.97    A 61      85      146      
2      ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 47.12    A 62      78      140      
3      CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 47.67    A 52      72      124      
4      SILVA Guadalupe                          20.07.1998 ARG 46.91    A 48      64      112      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 51.28    A 64   68   71   68       
2      CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 51.26    A 61   64   66   64       
3      TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 52.30    A 62   65   65   62       
4      S. RIBEIRO Mariana                       07.05.2000 BRA 49.86    A 50   54   56   56       
5      SORIANO Palomino Liliana                 11.03.2000 PER 50.30    A 50   53   56   56       
6      PEREIRA Javiera                          25.02.1998 CHI 52.84    A 45   50   52   50       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 53 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 52.30    A 85   88   91   88       
2      CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 51.26    A 78   82   85   85       
3      S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 51.28    A 80   84   85   80       
4      SORIANO Palomino Liliana                 11.03.2000 PER 50.30    A 67   71   74   74       
5      S. RIBEIRO Mariana                       07.05.2000 BRA 49.86    A 65   70   73   73       
6      PEREIRA Javiera                          25.02.1998 CHI 52.84    A 53   57   60   57       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 52.30    A 62      88      150      
2      CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 51.26    A 64      85      149      
3      S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 51.28    A 68      80      148      
4      SORIANO Palomino Liliana                 11.03.2000 PER 50.30    A 56      74      130      
5      S. RIBEIRO Mariana                       07.05.2000 BRA 49.86    A 56      73      129      
6      PEREIRA Javiera                          25.02.1998 CHI 52.84    A 50      57      107      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 58 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 56.62    A 80   83   86   86       
2      RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 57.93    A 67   71   73   71       
3      NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 55.83    A 65   66   72   66       
4      MEGO Contreras Shoely                    12.08.1999 PER 55.45    A 57   60   62   62       
5      R. RODRIGUES Vitoria L.                  25.06.1999 BRA 57.50    A 50   54   56   54       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 58 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 56.62    A 100   103   105   103       
2      NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 55.83    A 83   86   90   90       
3      RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 57.93    A 83   85   85   85       
4      MEGO Contreras Shoely                    12.08.1999 PER 55.45    A 75   78   80   78       
5      R. RODRIGUES Vitoria L.                  25.06.1999 BRA 57.50    A 70   70   75   70       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 58 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 56.62    A 86      103      189      
2      NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 55.83    A 66      90      156      
3      RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 57.93    A 71      85      156      
4      MEGO Contreras Shoely                    12.08.1999 PER 55.45    A 62      78      140      
5      R. RODRIGUES Vitoria L.                  25.06.1999 BRA 57.50    A 54      70      124      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 62.59    A 74   76   76   76       
2      CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 62.36    A 65   68   68   68       
3      GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 59.92    A 55   57   59   57       
4      C. GONCALVES Mayara                      26.11.1997 BRA 61.57    A 55   55   55   55       
5      DAHN Sheila                              13.02.1999 ARG 60.35    A 35   40   45   45       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 63 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 62.59    A 95   100   103   103       
2      CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 62.36    A 85   88   91   91       
3      GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 59.92    A 72   76   79   79       
4      C. GONCALVES Mayara                      26.11.1997 BRA 61.57    A 65   70   75   75       
5      DAHN Sheila                              13.02.1999 ARG 60.35    A 45   50   50   50       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 62.59    A 76      103      179      
2      CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 62.36    A 68      91      159      
3      GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 59.92    A 57      79      136      
4      C. GONCALVES Mayara                      26.11.1997 BRA 61.57    A 55      75      130      
5      DAHN Sheila                              13.02.1999 ARG 60.35    A 45      50      95      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 68.55    A 95   98   100   100       
2      S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 66.57    A 55   60   63   63       
3      LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 63.08    A 43   46   48   48       

 

 23 
Produced by the IWF TIS      10.05.2014  15:08:39 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 68.55    A 115   120   123   120       
2      S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 66.57    A 70   76   76   70       
3      LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 63.08    A 57   60   63   63       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 68.55    A 100      120      220      
2      S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 66.57    A 63      70      133      
3      LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 63.08    A 48      63      111      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 
YOUTH  WOMEN +69 kg  SNATCH 

 
RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 117.63    A 98   101   103   103       
2      SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 73.28    A 83   86   87   87       
3      ROJAS Lenka                              13.03.1997 CHI 75.09    A 73   77   78   78       
4      O.F. MUNIZ Jessica V.                    29.10.1998 BRA 71.07    A 65   70   73   70       
5      SOLEDAD Santillan                        13.02.2000 ARG 79.21    A 58   60   62   62       
6      SHERIAH Melville                         14.02.1999 GUY 74.24    A 57   60   ------   57       
7      DAHN Ruth                                15.01.1998 ARG 75.02    A 38   41   45   45       

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD PANAMERICAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 98 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
2 101 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
3 103 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 

 

 26 
Produced by the IWF TIS      10.05.2014  15:08:47 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN +69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 117.63    A 118   123   127   127       
2      SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 73.28    A 105   110   115   115       
3      O.F. MUNIZ Jessica V.                    29.10.1998 BRA 71.07    A 82   90   93   93       
4      ROJAS Lenka                              13.03.1997 CHI 75.09    A 88   91   94   91       
5      SHERIAH Melville                         14.02.1999 GUY 74.24    A 68   72   76   76       
6      SOLEDAD Santillan                        13.02.2000 ARG 79.21    A 70   73   75   75       
7      DAHN Ruth                                15.01.1998 ARG 75.02    A 45   50   55   50       

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD PANAMERICAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 127 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  WOMEN +69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 117.63    A 103      127      230      
2      SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 73.28    A 87      115      202      
3      ROJAS Lenka                              13.03.1997 CHI 75.09    A 78      91      169      
4      O.F. MUNIZ Jessica V.                    29.10.1998 BRA 71.07    A 70      93      163      
5      SOLEDAD Santillan                        13.02.2000 ARG 79.21    A 62      75      137      
6      SHERIAH Melville                         14.02.1999 GUY 74.24    A 57      76      133      
7      DAHN Ruth                                15.01.1998 ARG 75.02    A 45      50      95      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD PANAMERICAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 SNATCH          98 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
2 SNATCH          101 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
3 SNATCH          103 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
4 TOTAL           221 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
5 TOTAL           226 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
6 JERK            127 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
7 TOTAL           230 AYOVI Lisseth                            10.05.2014      +69 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 50 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 49.63    A 77   80   80   80       
2      MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 49.75    A 75   78   80   80       
3      IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 49.99    A 72   76   79   76       
4      B. NEVES Robert                          15.06.1998 BRA 48.97    A 55   60   65   60       

 

 29 
Produced by the IWF TIS      10.05.2014  15:09:02 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 50 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 49.63    A 102   105   106   105       
2      IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 49.99    A 94   98   103   98       
3      MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 49.75    A 96   101   101   96       
4      B. NEVES Robert                          15.06.1998 BRA 48.97    A 70   70   75   75       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 50 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 49.63    A 80      105      185      
2      MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 49.75    A 80      96      176      
3      IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 49.99    A 76      98      174      
4      B. NEVES Robert                          15.06.1998 BRA 48.97    A 60      75      135      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 56 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 55.30    A 96   101   105   101       
2      LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 55.27    A 85   89   92   92       
3      YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 55.83    A 78   82   85   82       
4      S. FERNANDES Renan                       10.02.1999 BRA 55.43    A 67   74   80   74       
5      F. SOARES Erick W.                       16.08.1998 BRA 55.63    A 67   72   75   72       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 56 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 55.27    A 115   119   123   123       
2      GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 55.30    A 118   122   125   122       
3      YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 55.83    A 105   109   112   112       
4      S. FERNANDES Renan                       10.02.1999 BRA 55.43    A 85   94   97   94       
5      F. SOARES Erick W.                       16.08.1998 BRA 55.63    A 85   90   94   90       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 56 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 55.30    A 101      122      223      
2      LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 55.27    A 92      123      215      
3      YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 55.83    A 82      112      194      
4      S. FERNANDES Renan                       10.02.1999 BRA 55.43    A 74      94      168      
5      F. SOARES Erick W.                       16.08.1998 BRA 55.63    A 72      90      162      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 62 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 61.81    A 103   106   109   106       
2      REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 61.44    A 94   100   100   100       
3      CHUNCHO Edison                           13.05.1997 ECU 61.04    A 90   93   93   93       
4      CORDOVA Erick                            18.12.1997 PER 60.81    A 88   90   92   92       
5      ROCAFUERTE Axcel                         19.01.1997 ECU 61.50    A 89   91   93   91       
6      JUNIOR Eustaquio                         16.10.1997 BRA 61.84    A 85   90   93   90       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 62 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 61.81    A 135   140   140   140       
2      REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 61.44    A 125   130   135   135       
3      CORDOVA Erick                            18.12.1997 PER 60.81    A 120   125   129   125       
4      CHUNCHO Edison                           13.05.1997 ECU 61.04    A 110   115   117   117       
5      ROCAFUERTE Axcel                         19.01.1997 ECU 61.50    A 108   110   111   110       
6      JUNIOR Eustaquio                         16.10.1997 BRA 61.84    A 105   105   110   110       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 62 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 61.81    A 106      140      246      
2      REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 61.44    A 100      135      235      
3      CORDOVA Erick                            18.12.1997 PER 60.81    A 92      125      217      
4      CHUNCHO Edison                           13.05.1997 ECU 61.04    A 93      117      210      
5      ROCAFUERTE Axcel                         19.01.1997 ECU 61.50    A 91      110      201      
6      JUNIOR Eustaquio                         16.10.1997 BRA 61.84    A 90      110      200      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 68.36    A 115   120   125   125       
2      TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 66.71    A 105   109   111   111       
3      VARELA Ricardo                           05.06.1997 CHI 67.88    A 101   104   111   111       
4      MONTENEGRO Jose                          30.03.1997 ECU 65.97    A 98   102   102   102       
5      A. LINHARES Marley F.                    17.02.1999 BRA 68.20    A 95   100   100   100       
6      Z. BORNEO Victor V.                      27.02.1998 BRA 66.69    A 80   80   80   80       
7      WILLIAMS Darren                          28.08.1998 GUY 67.17    A 57   61   61   57       
8      FISCOYA RAMIREZ Omar                     06.09.1997 BOL 64.34    A 50   55   60   55       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 68.36    A 145   ------   ------   145       
2      TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 66.71    A 135   140   143   143       
3      MONTENEGRO Jose                          30.03.1997 ECU 65.97    A 128   132   138   132       
4      VARELA Ricardo                           05.06.1997 CHI 67.88    A 123   123   128   123       
5      A. LINHARES Marley F.                    17.02.1999 BRA 68.20    A 115   123   129   123       
6      Z. BORNEO Victor V.                      27.02.1998 BRA 66.69    A 102   110   115   115       
7      FISCOYA RAMIREZ Omar                     06.09.1997 BOL 64.34    A 70   75   80   75       
8      WILLIAMS Darren                          28.08.1998 GUY 67.17    A 63   64   70   70       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 68.36    A 125      145      270      
2      TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 66.71    A 111      143      254      
3      MONTENEGRO Jose                          30.03.1997 ECU 65.97    A 102      132      234      
4      VARELA Ricardo                           05.06.1997 CHI 67.88    A 111      123      234      
5      A. LINHARES Marley F.                    17.02.1999 BRA 68.20    A 100      123      223      
6      Z. BORNEO Victor V.                      27.02.1998 BRA 66.69    A 80      115      195      
7      FISCOYA RAMIREZ Omar                     06.09.1997 BOL 64.34    A 55      75      130      
8      WILLIAMS Darren                          28.08.1998 GUY 67.17    A 57      70      127      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 77 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 75.76    A 127   127   134   134       
2      ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 75.18    A 105   110   110   105       
          
 S. FERNANDES Joao                        23.03.1997 BRA 76.08    A 90   90   90   ------      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD PANAMERICAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 134 RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               09.05.2014      77 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 77 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 75.76    A 157   162   166   157       
2      ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 75.18    A 130   133   140   140       
3      S. FERNANDES Joao                        23.03.1997 BRA 76.08    A 125   134   134   125       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 77 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 75.76    A 134      157      291      
2      ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 75.18    A 105      140      245      
         
 S. FERNANDES Joao                        23.03.1997 BRA 76.08    A ------      125      ------      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD PANAMERICAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 SNATCH          134 RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               09.05.2014      77 
2 TOTAL           291 RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               09.05.2014      77 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 84.42    A 113   117   120   117       
2      ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 84.62    A 112   116   120   116       
3      URDIALES Herrera Jean Paul               24.05.1997 PER 84.39    A 83   88   91   91       
4      G. PINHEIRO Lucas                        25.04.1997 BRA 82.83    A 85   85   85   85       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 85 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 84.62    A 150   157   161   157       
2      ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 84.42    A 140   145   150   145       
3      G. PINHEIRO Lucas                        25.04.1997 BRA 82.83    A 115   123   126   126       
4      URDIALES Herrera Jean Paul               24.05.1997 PER 84.39    A 115   122   126   126       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 84.62    A 116      157      273      
2      ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 84.42    A 117      145      262      
3      URDIALES Herrera Jean Paul               24.05.1997 PER 84.39    A 91      126      217      
4      G. PINHEIRO Lucas                        25.04.1997 BRA 82.83    A 85      126      211      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 92.96    A 100   105   105   105       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 94 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 92.96    A 130   130   132   132       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 92.96    A 105      132      237      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN +94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 117.08    A 90   95   95   95       
2      BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 98.41    A 65   70   78   70       
3      GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 96.50    A 60   63   66   66       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN +94 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 117.08    A 115   123   127   127       
2      BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 98.41    A 80   83   88   88       
3      GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 96.50    A 78   82   87   87       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH  MEN +94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 117.08    A 95      127      222      
2      BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 98.41    A 70      88      158      
3      GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 96.50    A 66      87      153      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 
YOUTH WOMEN'S NEW RECORDS 

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD  PANAMERICAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME BORN NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1  SNATCH          98     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
2  SNATCH          101     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
3  SNATCH          103     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
4  TOTAL           221     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
5  TOTAL           226     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
6  JERK            127     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
7  TOTAL           230     AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU +69  A 10.05.2014      +69 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH MEN'S NEW RECORDS 
 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  PANAMERICAN 
 LIFT RESULT NAME BORN NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1  SNATCH          134     RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 77   A 09.05.2014      77 
2  TOTAL           291     RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 77   A 09.05.2014      77 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :   EDDIE Suarez   VEN   
 DAVID Montero   BRA JESSICA Castillo   PER  
 LUIS Zambrano   ECU ROSALIO Alvarado   MEX  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   ANTONIO Regaza   PER DRESDIM Archibold   CAN  
 FERNEY Garcia   COL   
    

Referee Group  2   :   FAUSTINA Rondon   DOM KATHERINE Saldana   PER  
 MARIA George   BRA   
    
    

Technical Director   :   JOSE Luis Burla   ARG   
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   MARIA Eugenia Alvarado   MEX  
   

 Timekeeper Group 1   :   JORGE Granados   PER  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia           12.05.1998 ECU 68.55 220 277.1505 
2 LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia                14.06.1997 COL 56.62 189 270.8702 
3 SALAZAR Tamara                           09.08.1997 ECU 73.28 202 244.9132 
4 PALECHOR A. Julieth Alexandra            25.03.1999 COL 47.97 146 239.4584 
5 JUANGA Jessica                           27.03.1997 ECU 62.59 179 238.9166 
6 AYOVI Lisseth                            07.08.1998 ECU 117.63 230 234.7838 
7 ROSA FIGUEIREDO Emily                    18.03.1998 BRA 47.12 140 233.2802 
8 CARRIER Stefani                          22.02.1997 ECU 51.26 149 230.9451 
9 S.F. FERREIRA Aline                      04.06.1999 BRA 51.28 148 229.3212 
10 TAPUY GREFA Monica Joahana               14.11.1998 ECU 52.30 150 228.7033 
11 NIEVAS Sasha                             04.06.1998 ARG 55.83 156 225.9580 
12 RUIZ Silvia                              03.04.1997 ECU 57.93 156 219.8226 
13 CAJAS Yomara                             14.05.1998 PER 62.36 159 212.7479 
14 JUNCAR Valentina                         14.11.2001 COL 43.41 118 212.1012 
15 SORIANO Palomino Liliana                 11.03.2000 PER 50.30 130 204.6973 
16 S. RIBEIRO Mariana                       07.05.2000 BRA 49.86 129 204.6357 
17 CUEVA URIBE Fiorella F.                  04.02.1998 PER 47.67 124 204.5023 
18 MEGO Contreras Shoely                    12.08.1999 PER 55.45 140 203.8418 
19 ROJAS Lenka                              13.03.1997 CHI 75.09 169 202.2282 
20 O.F. MUNIZ Jessica V.                    29.10.1998 BRA 71.07 163 201.0455 
21 SILVA Guadalupe                          20.07.1998 ARG 46.91 112 187.3708 
22 GALLEGOS Cutipa Kelly                    03.10.1998 PER 59.92 136 187.0489 
23 LAHUANAMPA CASTILLO Melina               18.12.1999 PER 42.59 101 184.9107 
24 R. RODRIGUES Vitoria L.                  25.06.1999 BRA 57.50 124 175.6890 
25 C. GONCALVES Mayara                      26.11.1997 BRA 61.57 130 175.4565 
26 DE CANDIDO Abril                         13.07.2001 ARG 41.67 92 172.0748 
27 S. FIGUEIREDO Thainara A.                15.02.2000 BRA 66.57 133 170.5795 
28 PEREIRA Javiera                          25.02.1998 CHI 52.84 107 161.7952 
29 SHERIAH Melville                         14.02.1999 GUY 74.24 133 160.1193 
30 SOLEDAD Santillan                        13.02.2000 ARG 79.21 137 159.5467 
31 LEON Rivas Clara                         05.11.1999 PER 63.08 111 147.3854 
32 DAHN Sheila                              13.02.1999 ARG 60.35 95 130.0049 
33 DAHN Ruth                                15.01.1998 ARG 75.02 95 113.7347 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

South-American Youth Ch. 
LIMA - PER   07.05.2014 - 11.05.2014 

YOUTH MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 RODALLEGAS Brayan Santiago               15.11.1997 COL 75.76 291 369.8623 
2 CAICEDO P. Andres Mauricio               15.08.1997 COL 68.36 270 365.4028 
3 FLOREZ VILLALBA Santander Elias          26.04.1997 COL 61.81 246 356.5570 
4 GARRIDO Victor                           27.05.1998 ECU 55.30 223 351.5163 
5 TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian            23.01.1998 PER 66.71 254 349.2914 
6 REYES Mendoza Alberto                    07.05.1997 PER 61.44 235 342.0844 
7 LOPEZ Carranza Brandy                    15.10.1998 PER 55.27 215 339.0516 
8 ASTETE Roberto                           25.06.1997 CHI 84.62 273 326.9724 
9 MONTENEGRO Jose                          30.03.1997 ECU 65.97 234 324.1909 
10 CASOUETE Bryan                           10.09.1997 ECU 49.63 185 319.0038 
11 CORDOVA Erick                            18.12.1997 PER 60.81 217 318.2461 
12 VARELA Ricardo                           05.06.1997 CHI 67.88 234 318.1331 
13 ALMEIDA Daniel                           28.02.1997 ECU 84.42 262 314.1690 
14 ENRIQUE Vera                             08.04.1997 CHI 75.18 245 312.7822 
15 CHUNCHO Edison                           13.05.1997 ECU 61.04 210 307.1376 
16 YORDAN Delgado                           11.11.1997 PER 55.83 194 303.5101 
17 MONTES LOPEZ Santiago Esteban            19.09.1998 COL 49.75 176 302.8505 
18 A. LINHARES Marley F.                    17.02.1999 BRA 68.20 223 302.2536 
19 IPIALES Juan                             13.10.1998 ECU 49.99 174 298.1670 
20 ROCAFUERTE Axcel                         19.01.1997 ECU 61.50 201 292.3860 
21 JUNIOR Eustaquio                         16.10.1997 BRA 61.84 200 289.7832 
22 SALDARRIAGA CALLE Hugo Jean              06.09.1997 PER 92.96 237 271.6765 
23 Z. BORNEO Victor V.                      27.02.1998 BRA 66.69 195 268.2101 
24 S. FERNANDES Renan                       10.02.1999 BRA 55.43 168 264.3276 
25 URDIALES Herrera Jean Paul               24.05.1997 PER 84.39 217 260.2550 
26 G. PINHEIRO Lucas                        25.04.1997 BRA 82.83 211 255.4655 
27 F. SOARES Erick W.                       16.08.1998 BRA 55.63 162 254.1635 
28 B. NEVES Robert                          15.06.1998 BRA 48.97 135 235.5192 
29 FAREZ Juan                               10.01.1998 ECU 117.08 222 234.4985 
30 FISCOYA RAMIREZ Omar                     06.09.1997 BOL 64.34 130 183.1934 
31 BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CHI 98.41 158 176.8913 
32 WILLIAMS Darren                          28.08.1998 GUY 67.17 127 173.8546 
33 GERARDO Yamir Contreras Sampi            26.03.1999 PER 96.50 153 172.6469 
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